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4282327 ALFONSO TORRES MARCO ANTONIO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

5207928 VILLARREAL RODRIGUEZ DIEGO LUIS 270011 Juez Administrativo x

5826091 GARCIA RINCON MARIO ALEJANDRO 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

6430157 BERMÚDEZ CADAVID OSCAR EDUARDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

7181424 BAYONA ESPEJO CAMILO AUGUSTO 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x

7184032 ARAQUE BARAJAS LUIS FELIPE 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x

7716466 ROJAS TRUJILLO GUILLERMO ANDRES 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x

8033098 SOLARTE ALVAREZ JUAN SEBASTIAN 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x

8357922 MONTOYA ZULUAGA CARLOS AUGUSTO 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

8851270 SIERRA REDONDO LEONARDO 270011 Juez Administrativo x

9350877 DELGADO AGUILAR CESAR AUGUSTO 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x

10493464 CORREA GOMEZ LUIS MIGUEL 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x

11222259 CASTANEDA CELIS LEONARDO ANTONIO 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x x

11797285 VALOYES VALOYES HAROLD EDINSON 270011 Juez Administrativo

11811977 MOSQUERA MURILLO WILMAR 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

12125342 NARVAEZ RAMIREZ JORGE ELIECER 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x

12747012 DIAZ SOLARTE JAIR HERNAN 270011 Juez Administrativo

12754860 MARTINEZ PULIDO JORGE ENRIQUE 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x

12754869 DIAZ SOLARTE ANDRES FELIPE 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x

13270573 ARIAS CHAUSTRE OWEN RAMIRO 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x

13277197 RODRIGUEZ MANASSE GERMAN ALBERTO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X

13279890 JAIMES GRIMALDOS ANDRES ESTEBAN 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x

13740270 CARVAJAL VASQUEZ ANIBAL 270011 Juez Administrativo x x

13747596 CAMARGO RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO ADOLFO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

13862630 DELGADO TARAZONA CARLOS AUGUSTO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

14135596 RAMIREZ ROJAS WILMAR EDUARDO 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

14139036 GALINDO GONZALEZ PABLO ANTONIO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

14320266 CADENA GARZON JOSE MARTIN 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

14899922 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MAURICIO 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x

16928215 PANTOJA BRAVO JORGE ALFONSO 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x

17595757 CARO SANCHEZ CARLOS EUSEBIO 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x

17653804 MENDEZ JORGE ENRIQUE 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x

20760202 CARRILLO FETECUA LIZETH ANDREA 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

22463876 PEREZ CAMACHO VERONICA ESTHER 270011 Juez Administrativo x x

23182626 MARTINEZ VILORIA KARINA PAOLA 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x

24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

25273184 RUANO COLLAZOS AMANDA LUCIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

26429957 RODRIGUEZ CORTES KATHERINE 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x

28544302 GOMEZ GALINDO FABIANA 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x x x

28548999 BOCANEGRA LOPEZ DIANA MILENA 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x

28820941 SANCHEZ ROMERO MONICA LORENA 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

29584963 CORREA GARCIA VIVIANA ANDREA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

31577030 NARVAEZ GUERRERO MARIA INES 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

32208211 HOTMAN CONTRERAS ALEJANDRA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

34329063 MONTENEGRO PORTILLA LORENA 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x

34561417 CÓRDOBA PALADINES MARISOL 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

35145473 SANES ORTEGA ADRIANA MARÍA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

35263587 PINEDA BACCA CATALINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X

35895132 CUESTA MORENO ALBERTINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X

36067292 NAVARRO CESPEDES CAROLINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

36861554 ORTIZ MONTOYA LOREN ALEXIS 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X

37083579 BASANTE NOGUERA IRENE LORENA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

37292122 MARCONI GAMBOA MARCELA ISABEL 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

37747717 GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ LINA YADIRA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

38212135 AMAYA GUTIERREZ LUZ AMPARO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X

38643594 MOGOLLON LORA DIANA CAROLINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

39457460 BEDOYA LOPEZ CATALINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X

40042833 RATIVA LOPEZ JANNETH ROCIO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

40043787 OCHOA GARCIA PAOLA ANDREA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X
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40340294 FELICIANO CAGUA ERIKA YULIETH 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

40343256 CASTRO PELLATON LAURA CRISTINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

40941237 BARROS SIERRA ALIX KATIANA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X

40944776 MENDOZA DAZA YARENNYS SUGEIS 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X

40994227 MORENO ESTRADA CYNDI ARNEY 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

42871227 CANO CASTRILLÓN CLARA PATRICIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

43583313 ESCOBAR POSADA ISABEL CRISTINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

43597718 GIRALDO CASTRILLON SARALINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

43626306 NAVARRO ALVAREZ ARLINE 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X

43871281 SERNA ACOSTA CATALINA MARIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

43982992 GONZALEZ CASTAÑOS VERONICA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

43983664 OBANDO SIERRA ELCY NATALIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

43983874 GUIRALES PULGARIN NATALIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

43985043 ASCANIO NUÑEZ LILIBETH 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

46386953 MARTINEZ ACERO ANA EVELYN 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X

50915496 NEGRETE ORDÓÑEZ ZULMA YENNY 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

51918782 FORERO PIÑEROS NELCY YADIRA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

52008210 VARGAS AGUIRRE MARIA CARMENZA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

52115671 CANO CARVAJAL SANDRA LILIANA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

52381984 NAVARRO PRADA XINIA ROCIO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

52531474 ROSANIA JIMENEZ JENNY CONCEPCION 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

52774755 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ IVETH ANDREA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

52820737 GAMBOA CASTAÑO YORLY XIOMARA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X

52832280 CASTRO CORTES NINI JOHANNA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

52841814 NIÑO VELA DIANA MARCELA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

52855171 RIVEROS ROMERO ANGELA MARGOTH 270011 Juez Administrativo X

52910022 RODRIGO BRAVO NATALIA 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x

52934629 BEJARANO ERAZO PAOLA ANDREA 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x

53051556 CASTRO ESCORCIA ANA LORENA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

53107467 ARCINIEGAS MORALES SILVIA JULIANA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

53114240 SÁNCHEZ CAMACHO BELKIS PATRICIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

53176729 GARCIA SERRANO DIANA CATALINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

56083839 ARIZA LOPEZ MARTHA LIGIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

59312972 CHAVES GUERRERO ALEXANDRA MILENA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X

60258288 VILLAMIZAR PORTILLA CARMEN MARLENY 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X

60384831 LOPEZ CONTRERAS NEYLA YADIRA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

60385823 QUINTERO CONTRERAS YUDDY MILENA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

63339617 MARTINEZ RUEDA MARIA LILIANA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

63367726 PINZON HERNANDEZ CONSUELO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X

63544243 CHINCHILLA IMBETT CAROL MELISSA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

65761662 TORRES LOZANO MARIA MARGARITA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

65810009 QUIJANO CLAUDIA LILIANA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

71218065 FRANCO VERGARA JORGE MAURICIO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

71219982 MENESES BOTERO DIEGO ANDRÉS 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

71318450 BEDOYA CADAVID JORGE LUCIANO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

71362918 GIRALDO RIVERA ANDRES CAMILO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

72273875 OYAGA LARIOS ALBERTO LUIS 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

72289658 BOLAÑO SÁNCHEZ NELSON EDUARDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

74184257 JIMENEZ LIZARAZO NILSON IVAN 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

74282739 DURAN VACCA EDGAR FABIAN 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

74371684 SUAREZ TOVAR MARIO ANDRES 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X

74374353 PINZON VALDERRAMA GABRIEL HERNANDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

77092234 BRACHO DAZA JOSE JORGE 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

78115206 JARABA GUTIERREZ JAIRO ALBERTO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

79460509 SÁNCHEZ DAVID ANTONIO JOSÉ 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

79508859 BUITRAGO MELO JOSÉ JAVIER 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

79747018 CRUZ LOPEZ JAIME URIEL 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

79893216 BERROCAL MORA CARLOS ENRIQUE 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

79957338 CARDOSO CAMARGO JUAN ALEJANDRO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X
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79967338 COTES CANTILLO ALEX RICARDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

80040364 CUBILLOS GIRALDO JOSE GREGORIO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

80075801 CASTRO PALACIOS EDISSON ALFREDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

80086070 BERNAL VILARO RAFAEL EDUARDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

80144096 MURCIA PEÑA LINO JULIO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

80737114 MARTINEZ RAMIREZ JAIR OSWALDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

80872050 MERLANO SIERRA JAVIER ENRIQUE 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X

80897593 ARCILA GAGO JUAN SEBASTIÁN 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

80927902 GUALTEROS GARZÓN IVAN DARIO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

85151160 GARCIA LLERENA JOSE LUIS 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

87068876 ESTRADA LOPEZ OSCAR EDUARDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

88225281 AMAYA GOMEZ LUDWING JAVIER 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

91111379 FRANCO FLOREZ HUGO ANDRES 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

91326968 RESTREPO RUEDA VALENTIN 270011 Juez Administrativo X

91496369 BLANCO REYES JOSE DAVID 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

91499848 BLANDON PAEZ JHON FREDDY 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

91532566 RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X

93238545 BELTRAN CUESTAS JUAN DAVID 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X

93396649 MOSQUERA SOTO CARLOS ANDRES 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

93401793 CABALLERO CORTES CAMILO CARLOS 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

98399972 HERRERA MORENO VLADIMIR ENRIQUE 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X

98583593 MONTOYA CASTAÑO LUIS FERNANDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

98710715 ESTRADA MARTÍNEZ DIEGO FERNANDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

1010173029 MURILLO GARCES JOSE DAVID 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1013626265 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ YIRA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1015394568 BELTRAN ACOSTA ELIZABETH 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X

1016015617 CARDOZO CARRASCO LUIS EDUARDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

1016041434 CARRASCO ARIZA CARLOS ANDRES 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1017142491 URAN CORDOBA ALEXANDER 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

1017151103 MOLINA ORTIZ KAREN ANDREA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

1017171290 PEREZ GAONA MARIA ALEJANDRA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

1017175820 GAVIRIA SÁNCHEZ PAOLA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1018405559 HERNANDEZ ALBA JUAN PABLO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1018410947 DIAZ BUENDIA LINA MARIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X

1018424823 MORENO ROJAS GINA PAOLA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

1018429275 CUBILLOS DELGADO SCARLETH GIOVANNA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

1019026652 NOGUERA ARAUJO MARIA JOSE 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X

1019036512 URBANO VALLEJO LAURA MARITZA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

1020404537 CORREDOR ZULETA LAURA MARIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

1020414585 ALZATE PINEDA SARA 270011 Juez Administrativo X

1027883079 VASQUEZ MESA JAIME ANDRES 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

1032356973 RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA LUIS CARLOS 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X

1032369504 ALONSO ORJUELA DIEGO ORLANDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

1032417323 CARRASCAL RAMOS FREYA LORENA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

1032436056 NAVARRO PINTO LEONARDO JOSE 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1035830169 ZAPATA SERNA ANDREA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

1037592149 VILLADA LOAIZA JENNY CRISTINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

1047397201 MARTELO AVILA STEPHANIE LEIDY 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X

1047402519 AREVALO MEDINA DAILETH SOFIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

1049604304 VASQUEZ GONZALEZ CAMILO ANDRES 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

1049609404 SANCHEZ CAINA MAURICIO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X

1049609556 CASTELBLANCO DIAZ ADRIANA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1049617660 CONTRERAS BERNAL CRISTHIAN FERNANDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

1053605060 BOSIGAS LEON MARIA ANGELICA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X

1053608437 GALEANO SUÁREZ CATALINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

1053774087 RESTREPO ALVAREZ DANIEL ESTEBAN 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

1053778014 FIGUEROA BURITICÁ JUAN PABLO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

1053808806 REY LOPEZ LUISA FERNANDA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

1056994166 CACERES SEPULVEDA JORGE ELIECER 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X
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1057572685 SUAREZ PINEDA HILDA XIMENA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

1057572942 SIERRA FAGUA WILMER JAHIIR 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1058460281 RIAÑO CHAPARRO YULTMARY PAOLA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1061707857 MUÑOZ ROJAS VICTOR ADOLFO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X

1062675577 ARTEAGA LORET LUIS ENRIQUE 270011 Juez Administrativo

1065593337 RIOS BOTELLO DUBIER 270011 Juez Administrativo

1067867156 OLIVER HERNANDEZ LUISA HELENA 270011 Juez Administrativo

1069098713 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ VICTOR HERNANDO 270011 Juez Administrativo

1075210338 MUÑOZ TORRES NATALI SOFIA 270011 Juez Administrativo

1075215196 FERNANDEZ NARVAEZ JORGE ANDRES 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X

1075246196 FIERRO ARDILA SHEILA LISETH 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

1075250507 SALDAÑA HERNANDEZ MARTIN EMILIO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

1075654987 BUSTOS PINEDA OMAR ANTONIO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1080182000 GONZALEZ GARCIA TUDOR 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X

1082880295 CANCHANO VELASQUEZ ELIANA MARGARITA 270011 Juez Administrativo X

1082883418 CHARRIS ORTIZ ALBERTO JOSE 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

1082909013 LADINO PEREZ GIANCARLOS 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X

1083559791 REALES BLANCO KAREN LIZETH 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

1085249793 USCATEGUI MARCELA CAROLINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

1085251274 MONTENEGRO ZAMBRANO DIEGO IGNACIO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

1085254003 RODRIGUEZ VILLARREAL ANGELA PATRICIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1085273754 TEHERAN SANCHEZ JESUS ALEXANDER 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

1085277335 ORTEGA ORDOÑEZ ANDRES FERNANDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

1085282734 ROMO CAICEDO DAVID FERNANDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X

1085908873 TORRES MEDICIS ROCIO DEL 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1088263351 CONCHA BASTIDAS FRANCIS LISSETH 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

1088264761 ARICAPA GARCIA ANDRES 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

1090367510 GALVAN SANDOVAL ELIANA BELEN 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

1090376089 PERTUZ BERNAL NICOLE FERNANDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1090389629 GALVAN SANDOVAL INGRID MILENA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

1090398328 MARTINEZ MONSALVE JHOAN ALBAN 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

1090399013 SOTO CADENA ANA PAOLA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

1090401662 ROMERO ALCANTAR DIANA MARCELA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X

1090405438 ALBARRACIN DUARTE SILVIA JULIANA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

1090406337 JÁCOME LOBO BEATRIZ CRISTINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

1090416714 SANCHEZ ESTRADA MARLON JAVIER 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X

1090421284 ZAPATA SILVA HIRSCHEL JOAO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

1094882078 TRIVIÑO SANTA DIANA CAROLINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X

1094893130 ECHEVERRI GIRALDO CAMILO ALEJANDRO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1094912901 ARANGO URIBE VICTOR HUGO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1094916615 ORTIZ NARANJO YENY CAROLINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X

1098605824 RINCON MANTILLA LEYLA SUSANA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1098610808 PALACIOS VALENCIA JOHANNA ALEXANDRA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

1098621238 HERNANDEZ PEÑALOZA YENNY CAROLINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X

1098621930 SUAREZ HERREÑO MONICA CONSUELO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

1098640847 CULMAN FORERO JUAN JOSE 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

1098644463 ARENAS CALA LISETH PAOLA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X

1098655865 SUAREZ CALDERON JOSE JUAN 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1098657795 RODRÍGUEZ MAYORGA ALEJANDRA PAMELA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1098665306 RINCÓN MANTILLA NANCY EDITH 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1098665446 FLÓREZ REYES LUISA FERNANDA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1100960226 MULLER RUEDA KATHERINE 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

1107052790 GALLEGO VILLANUEVA JONATAN 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

1110446956 SANCHEZ LEAL EDGARDO AUGUSTO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

1110449618 MOSQUERA MELO CARLOS FERNANDO 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X

1111739390 DE LA CUESTA CUESTA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1112758733 ZULUAGA ZULETA LYDA MARCELA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1113307414 PELAEZ ZAPATA NATALIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X

1113521309 ROJAS OROZCO LEYDI JHOANA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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1113622936 LEON BOTERO INGRID CAROLINA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1113637820 SALGADO ARANA ANDRÉS FELIPE 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1121838801 CASTELLANOS ORTIZ JONATHAN ALEXIS 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X

1121854074 ALVAREZ RUIZ YENIFER PAOLA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X

1121859918 RINCON MONTOYA YIANK POLK 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1128283371 MOSQUERA PALACIO FABIAN 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X

1128415472 RESTREPO BERNAL ESTEFANÍA 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x

1128417970 FUENMAYOR MEJIA CYNTHIA 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x x

1128433869 HOYOS MAYA HUMBERTO 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x x x x x

1130604611 SIERRA ANDRADE ADRIANA PATRICIA 270011 Juez Administrativo X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1130619217 TOBAR ALVAREZ EDWARD ESTEBAN 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x

1140816122 PABA LÓPEZ KAREN ALICIA 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x x x x

1143329269 ALCAZAR FRANCO CAMILO JOSE 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x x

1144028266 MARTÍNEZ GALVIS MANUEL ALBERTO 270011 Juez Administrativo x x x x X X X X X
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4282327 ALFONSO TORRES MARCO ANTONIO 270011 X

5207928 VILLARREAL RODRIGUEZ DIEGO LUIS 270011

5826091 GARCIA RINCON MARIO ALEJANDRO 270011 x x x x x

6430157 BERMÚDEZ CADAVID OSCAR EDUARDO 270011 X

7181424 BAYONA ESPEJO CAMILO AUGUSTO 270011

7184032 ARAQUE BARAJAS LUIS FELIPE 270011 x x x x x x

7716466 ROJAS TRUJILLO GUILLERMO ANDRES 270011 x x x x

8033098 SOLARTE ALVAREZ JUAN SEBASTIAN 270011 x

8357922 MONTOYA ZULUAGA CARLOS AUGUSTO 270011

8851270 SIERRA REDONDO LEONARDO 270011 x x x x x x

9350877 DELGADO AGUILAR CESAR AUGUSTO 270011 x x x x x x x

10493464 CORREA GOMEZ LUIS MIGUEL 270011 x x x x

11222259 CASTANEDA CELIS LEONARDO ANTONIO 270011 x x x x x x x

11797285 VALOYES VALOYES HAROLD EDINSON 270011 X

11811977 MOSQUERA MURILLO WILMAR 270011 X X X X X X X X

12125342 NARVAEZ RAMIREZ JORGE ELIECER 270011 x x

12747012 DIAZ SOLARTE JAIR HERNAN 270011 X

12754860 MARTINEZ PULIDO JORGE ENRIQUE 270011 x x x

12754869 DIAZ SOLARTE ANDRES FELIPE 270011 x

13270573 ARIAS CHAUSTRE OWEN RAMIRO 270011 x x

13277197 RODRIGUEZ MANASSE GERMAN ALBERTO 270011 X X X X X X X

13279890 JAIMES GRIMALDOS ANDRES ESTEBAN 270011 x x x x x x x

13740270 CARVAJAL VASQUEZ ANIBAL 270011 x x

13747596 CAMARGO RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO ADOLFO 270011 X X

13862630 DELGADO TARAZONA CARLOS AUGUSTO 270011 X

14135596 RAMIREZ ROJAS WILMAR EDUARDO 270011 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

14139036 GALINDO GONZALEZ PABLO ANTONIO 270011 X X X X X X X

14320266 CADENA GARZON JOSE MARTIN 270011 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

14899922 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MAURICIO 270011

16928215 PANTOJA BRAVO JORGE ALFONSO 270011 x x x x x x x x x

17595757 CARO SANCHEZ CARLOS EUSEBIO 270011 x x

17653804 MENDEZ JORGE ENRIQUE 270011 x x x x x x

20760202 CARRILLO FETECUA LIZETH ANDREA 270011 x x x x x x

22463876 PEREZ CAMACHO VERONICA ESTHER 270011 x

23182626 MARTINEZ VILORIA KARINA PAOLA 270011 x x

24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA 270011 X X

25273184 RUANO COLLAZOS AMANDA LUCIA 270011

26429957 RODRIGUEZ CORTES KATHERINE 270011 x

28544302 GOMEZ GALINDO FABIANA 270011 x x x x x x

28548999 BOCANEGRA LOPEZ DIANA MILENA 270011 x

28820941 SANCHEZ ROMERO MONICA LORENA 270011 x x x

29584963 CORREA GARCIA VIVIANA ANDREA 270011 X

31577030 NARVAEZ GUERRERO MARIA INES 270011 x x x x x x

32208211 HOTMAN CONTRERAS ALEJANDRA 270011 X X X X X X X

34329063 MONTENEGRO PORTILLA LORENA 270011 x x x x x

34561417 CÓRDOBA PALADINES MARISOL 270011 x x x x x x

35145473 SANES ORTEGA ADRIANA MARÍA 270011 X X X X

35263587 PINEDA BACCA CATALINA 270011 X X

35895132 CUESTA MORENO ALBERTINA 270011 X X X X X X X

36067292 NAVARRO CESPEDES CAROLINA 270011 X X

36861554 ORTIZ MONTOYA LOREN ALEXIS 270011 X X X

37083579 BASANTE NOGUERA IRENE LORENA 270011 X X

37292122 MARCONI GAMBOA MARCELA ISABEL 270011

37747717 GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ LINA YADIRA 270011 X X X

38212135 AMAYA GUTIERREZ LUZ AMPARO 270011 X X X

38643594 MOGOLLON LORA DIANA CAROLINA 270011 X X

39457460 BEDOYA LOPEZ CATALINA 270011 X

40042833 RATIVA LOPEZ JANNETH ROCIO 270011 X X X X X X X X

40043787 OCHOA GARCIA PAOLA ANDREA 270011 X
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40340294 FELICIANO CAGUA ERIKA YULIETH 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

40343256 CASTRO PELLATON LAURA CRISTINA 270011 X X X

40941237 BARROS SIERRA ALIX KATIANA 270011 X X

40944776 MENDOZA DAZA YARENNYS SUGEIS 270011 X X X X X

40994227 MORENO ESTRADA CYNDI ARNEY 270011 X X X X X

42871227 CANO CASTRILLÓN CLARA PATRICIA 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

43583313 ESCOBAR POSADA ISABEL CRISTINA 270011 X

43597718 GIRALDO CASTRILLON SARALINA 270011 X

43626306 NAVARRO ALVAREZ ARLINE 270011 X X X

43871281 SERNA ACOSTA CATALINA MARIA 270011 X

43982992 GONZALEZ CASTAÑOS VERONICA 270011 X X X X X X

43983664 OBANDO SIERRA ELCY NATALIA 270011 X X X

43983874 GUIRALES PULGARIN NATALIA 270011 X

43985043 ASCANIO NUÑEZ LILIBETH 270011 X X

46386953 MARTINEZ ACERO ANA EVELYN 270011 X X

50915496 NEGRETE ORDÓÑEZ ZULMA YENNY 270011

51918782 FORERO PIÑEROS NELCY YADIRA 270011 X X X X

52008210 VARGAS AGUIRRE MARIA CARMENZA 270011 X X X X X X X X X

52115671 CANO CARVAJAL SANDRA LILIANA 270011 X X X X X X X

52381984 NAVARRO PRADA XINIA ROCIO 270011 X X X X X X X X X

52531474 ROSANIA JIMENEZ JENNY CONCEPCION 270011 X X X X

52774755 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ IVETH ANDREA 270011 X X X X X

52820737 GAMBOA CASTAÑO YORLY XIOMARA 270011 X X X X X X X X X X

52832280 CASTRO CORTES NINI JOHANNA 270011 X X

52841814 NIÑO VELA DIANA MARCELA 270011

52855171 RIVEROS ROMERO ANGELA MARGOTH 270011 X X X X

52910022 RODRIGO BRAVO NATALIA 270011 x x x x x x x x x

52934629 BEJARANO ERAZO PAOLA ANDREA 270011 x

53051556 CASTRO ESCORCIA ANA LORENA 270011 X

53107467 ARCINIEGAS MORALES SILVIA JULIANA 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

53114240 SÁNCHEZ CAMACHO BELKIS PATRICIA 270011 X X X X

53176729 GARCIA SERRANO DIANA CATALINA 270011 X X

56083839 ARIZA LOPEZ MARTHA LIGIA 270011 X X X X X

59312972 CHAVES GUERRERO ALEXANDRA MILENA 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

60258288 VILLAMIZAR PORTILLA CARMEN MARLENY 270011 X X X X

60384831 LOPEZ CONTRERAS NEYLA YADIRA 270011

60385823 QUINTERO CONTRERAS YUDDY MILENA 270011 X X X X X

63339617 MARTINEZ RUEDA MARIA LILIANA 270011 X X X

63367726 PINZON HERNANDEZ CONSUELO 270011 X X X X

63544243 CHINCHILLA IMBETT CAROL MELISSA 270011 X X X X X X

65761662 TORRES LOZANO MARIA MARGARITA 270011 X

65810009 QUIJANO CLAUDIA LILIANA 270011 X X

71218065 FRANCO VERGARA JORGE MAURICIO 270011 X X X X X X X

71219982 MENESES BOTERO DIEGO ANDRÉS 270011 X X

71318450 BEDOYA CADAVID JORGE LUCIANO 270011 X X X X X

71362918 GIRALDO RIVERA ANDRES CAMILO 270011 X X X X X X X X X

72273875 OYAGA LARIOS ALBERTO LUIS 270011 X X

72289658 BOLAÑO SÁNCHEZ NELSON EDUARDO 270011

74184257 JIMENEZ LIZARAZO NILSON IVAN 270011 X X X X X X

74282739 DURAN VACCA EDGAR FABIAN 270011 X X X X X X

74371684 SUAREZ TOVAR MARIO ANDRES 270011 X X X X

74374353 PINZON VALDERRAMA GABRIEL HERNANDO 270011 X X

77092234 BRACHO DAZA JOSE JORGE 270011 X X X

78115206 JARABA GUTIERREZ JAIRO ALBERTO 270011

79460509 SÁNCHEZ DAVID ANTONIO JOSÉ 270011 X X X X X X

79508859 BUITRAGO MELO JOSÉ JAVIER 270011

79747018 CRUZ LOPEZ JAIME URIEL 270011 X X X X X X X

79893216 BERROCAL MORA CARLOS ENRIQUE 270011 X

79957338 CARDOSO CAMARGO JUAN ALEJANDRO 270011
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79967338 COTES CANTILLO ALEX RICARDO 270011 X X X X X X

80040364 CUBILLOS GIRALDO JOSE GREGORIO 270011 X X X X X X X X X

80075801 CASTRO PALACIOS EDISSON ALFREDO 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

80086070 BERNAL VILARO RAFAEL EDUARDO 270011 X X X

80144096 MURCIA PEÑA LINO JULIO 270011 X X X

80737114 MARTINEZ RAMIREZ JAIR OSWALDO 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

80872050 MERLANO SIERRA JAVIER ENRIQUE 270011 X X X X X X X X X X

80897593 ARCILA GAGO JUAN SEBASTIÁN 270011 X X X

80927902 GUALTEROS GARZÓN IVAN DARIO 270011 X X X X X X

85151160 GARCIA LLERENA JOSE LUIS 270011 X

87068876 ESTRADA LOPEZ OSCAR EDUARDO 270011 X X X

88225281 AMAYA GOMEZ LUDWING JAVIER 270011 X X X X X X X X

91111379 FRANCO FLOREZ HUGO ANDRES 270011 X X X

91326968 RESTREPO RUEDA VALENTIN 270011 X

91496369 BLANCO REYES JOSE DAVID 270011 X

91499848 BLANDON PAEZ JHON FREDDY 270011 X X X X

91532566 RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS 270011 X X

93238545 BELTRAN CUESTAS JUAN DAVID 270011 X X X X X X X X X X

93396649 MOSQUERA SOTO CARLOS ANDRES 270011 X

93401793 CABALLERO CORTES CAMILO CARLOS 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

98399972 HERRERA MORENO VLADIMIR ENRIQUE 270011 X X X

98583593 MONTOYA CASTAÑO LUIS FERNANDO 270011 X X X

98710715 ESTRADA MARTÍNEZ DIEGO FERNANDO 270011 X X X X

1010173029 MURILLO GARCES JOSE DAVID 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X

1013626265 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ YIRA 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1015394568 BELTRAN ACOSTA ELIZABETH 270011 X X

1016015617 CARDOZO CARRASCO LUIS EDUARDO 270011 X X X X  X

1016041434 CARRASCO ARIZA CARLOS ANDRES 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1017142491 URAN CORDOBA ALEXANDER 270011 X X X

1017151103 MOLINA ORTIZ KAREN ANDREA 270011 X X

1017171290 PEREZ GAONA MARIA ALEJANDRA 270011 X X X

1017175820 GAVIRIA SÁNCHEZ PAOLA 270011 X X X X X

1018405559 HERNANDEZ ALBA JUAN PABLO 270011 X X X

1018410947 DIAZ BUENDIA LINA MARIA 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1018424823 MORENO ROJAS GINA PAOLA 270011 X X

1018429275 CUBILLOS DELGADO SCARLETH GIOVANNA 270011 X X

1019026652 NOGUERA ARAUJO MARIA JOSE 270011 X X X X X X X X

1019036512 URBANO VALLEJO LAURA MARITZA 270011 X X X

1020404537 CORREDOR ZULETA LAURA MARIA 270011 X X X

1020414585 ALZATE PINEDA SARA 270011 X X X

1027883079 VASQUEZ MESA JAIME ANDRES 270011 X

1032356973 RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA LUIS CARLOS 270011 X X

1032369504 ALONSO ORJUELA DIEGO ORLANDO 270011 X X X X X X X X X

1032417323 CARRASCAL RAMOS FREYA LORENA 270011 X X

1032436056 NAVARRO PINTO LEONARDO JOSE 270011 X

1035830169 ZAPATA SERNA ANDREA 270011 X X X X X

1037592149 VILLADA LOAIZA JENNY CRISTINA 270011 X X X X X X

1047397201 MARTELO AVILA STEPHANIE LEIDY 270011 X X X

1047402519 AREVALO MEDINA DAILETH SOFIA 270011 X

1049604304 VASQUEZ GONZALEZ CAMILO ANDRES 270011 X X X X X X

1049609404 SANCHEZ CAINA MAURICIO 270011 X X X X

1049609556 CASTELBLANCO DIAZ ADRIANA 270011 X X X X X X X X

1049617660 CONTRERAS BERNAL CRISTHIAN FERNANDO 270011 X X

1053605060 BOSIGAS LEON MARIA ANGELICA 270011 X X

1053608437 GALEANO SUÁREZ CATALINA 270011 X X X X X

1053774087 RESTREPO ALVAREZ DANIEL ESTEBAN 270011 X X X

1053778014 FIGUEROA BURITICÁ JUAN PABLO 270011 X X

1053808806 REY LOPEZ LUISA FERNANDA 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1056994166 CACERES SEPULVEDA JORGE ELIECER 270011 X X X
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1057572685 SUAREZ PINEDA HILDA XIMENA 270011 X X X X X X

1057572942 SIERRA FAGUA WILMER JAHIIR 270011 X X X X X X

1058460281 RIAÑO CHAPARRO YULTMARY PAOLA 270011 X X X X

1061707857 MUÑOZ ROJAS VICTOR ADOLFO 270011 X X X X X

1062675577 ARTEAGA LORET LUIS ENRIQUE 270011

1065593337 RIOS BOTELLO DUBIER 270011

1067867156 OLIVER HERNANDEZ LUISA HELENA 270011

1069098713 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ VICTOR HERNANDO 270011

1075210338 MUÑOZ TORRES NATALI SOFIA 270011

1075215196 FERNANDEZ NARVAEZ JORGE ANDRES 270011 X X X X

1075246196 FIERRO ARDILA SHEILA LISETH 270011

1075250507 SALDAÑA HERNANDEZ MARTIN EMILIO 270011

1075654987 BUSTOS PINEDA OMAR ANTONIO 270011 X

1080182000 GONZALEZ GARCIA TUDOR 270011 X

1082880295 CANCHANO VELASQUEZ ELIANA MARGARITA 270011 X X X

1082883418 CHARRIS ORTIZ ALBERTO JOSE 270011 X X X X X X X X X

1082909013 LADINO PEREZ GIANCARLOS 270011 X X

1083559791 REALES BLANCO KAREN LIZETH 270011 X X X

1085249793 USCATEGUI MARCELA CAROLINA 270011 X X X X

1085251274 MONTENEGRO ZAMBRANO DIEGO IGNACIO 270011 X X X X X

1085254003 RODRIGUEZ VILLARREAL ANGELA PATRICIA 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1085273754 TEHERAN SANCHEZ JESUS ALEXANDER 270011 X

1085277335 ORTEGA ORDOÑEZ ANDRES FERNANDO 270011 X

1085282734 ROMO CAICEDO DAVID FERNANDO 270011 X X X X

1085908873 TORRES MEDICIS ROCIO DEL 270011 X X X X X X

1088263351 CONCHA BASTIDAS FRANCIS LISSETH 270011 X

1088264761 ARICAPA GARCIA ANDRES 270011

1090367510 GALVAN SANDOVAL ELIANA BELEN 270011

1090376089 PERTUZ BERNAL NICOLE FERNANDO 270011 X X

1090389629 GALVAN SANDOVAL INGRID MILENA 270011

1090398328 MARTINEZ MONSALVE JHOAN ALBAN 270011 X X X X X

1090399013 SOTO CADENA ANA PAOLA 270011 X X X X X

1090401662 ROMERO ALCANTAR DIANA MARCELA 270011 X X X

1090405438 ALBARRACIN DUARTE SILVIA JULIANA 270011 X X X

1090406337 JÁCOME LOBO BEATRIZ CRISTINA 270011 X X

1090416714 SANCHEZ ESTRADA MARLON JAVIER 270011 X X X X X X

1090421284 ZAPATA SILVA HIRSCHEL JOAO 270011 X X X X

1094882078 TRIVIÑO SANTA DIANA CAROLINA 270011 X X X X X

1094893130 ECHEVERRI GIRALDO CAMILO ALEJANDRO 270011 X X X X X X

1094912901 ARANGO URIBE VICTOR HUGO 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1094916615 ORTIZ NARANJO YENY CAROLINA 270011 X X X X X

1098605824 RINCON MANTILLA LEYLA SUSANA 270011 X X X X X X

1098610808 PALACIOS VALENCIA JOHANNA ALEXANDRA 270011 X X

1098621238 HERNANDEZ PEÑALOZA YENNY CAROLINA 270011 X X X X

1098621930 SUAREZ HERREÑO MONICA CONSUELO 270011 X X X X

1098640847 CULMAN FORERO JUAN JOSE 270011 X

1098644463 ARENAS CALA LISETH PAOLA 270011 X X X X X X

1098655865 SUAREZ CALDERON JOSE JUAN 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1098657795 RODRÍGUEZ MAYORGA ALEJANDRA PAMELA 270011 X X X X X

1098665306 RINCÓN MANTILLA NANCY EDITH 270011 X X X X X X

1098665446 FLÓREZ REYES LUISA FERNANDA 270011 X X X X X X

1100960226 MULLER RUEDA KATHERINE 270011 X

1107052790 GALLEGO VILLANUEVA JONATAN 270011

1110446956 SANCHEZ LEAL EDGARDO AUGUSTO 270011

1110449618 MOSQUERA MELO CARLOS FERNANDO 270011 X X

1111739390 DE LA CUESTA CUESTA 270011 X X X

1112758733 ZULUAGA ZULETA LYDA MARCELA 270011 X X X X X X

1113307414 PELAEZ ZAPATA NATALIA 270011 X X X X X

1113521309 ROJAS OROZCO LEYDI JHOANA 270011 X
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1113622936 LEON BOTERO INGRID CAROLINA 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1113637820 SALGADO ARANA ANDRÉS FELIPE 270011 X X X

1121838801 CASTELLANOS ORTIZ JONATHAN ALEXIS 270011 X

1121854074 ALVAREZ RUIZ YENIFER PAOLA 270011

1121859918 RINCON MONTOYA YIANK POLK 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1128283371 MOSQUERA PALACIO FABIAN 270011 X X X X X

1128415472 RESTREPO BERNAL ESTEFANÍA 270011 x x x

1128417970 FUENMAYOR MEJIA CYNTHIA 270011 x x x x

1128433869 HOYOS MAYA HUMBERTO 270011 x x x x

1130604611 SIERRA ANDRADE ADRIANA PATRICIA 270011 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1130619217 TOBAR ALVAREZ EDWARD ESTEBAN 270011 x x

1140816122 PABA LÓPEZ KAREN ALICIA 270011 x x x x x

1143329269 ALCAZAR FRANCO CAMILO JOSE 270011 x x x x x

1144028266 MARTÍNEZ GALVIS MANUEL ALBERTO 270011 X X


